
Régionale Moyenne Distance
Macôt La Plagne 30.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Brigitte ANNE
0111AR CO AMBERIEU
Circuit : Orange
Distance : 3980m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 1:03:56 (16'04"/km)

60/76 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Louis LEMARCHAND 0:28:37
2. Aurélien PINARD 0:31:12
3. Hugo TESSIER 0:31:28

1. 77 00:04:43 270m 17'28"/km
2. 78 00:04:08 00:08:51 160m 25'50"/km
3. 49 00:06:16 00:15:07 273m 22'57"/km
4. 52 00:01:16 00:16:23 100m 12'40"/km
5. 57 00:03:52 00:20:15 275m 14'04"/km
6. 53 00:02:49 00:23:04 134m 21'01"/km
7. 61 00:03:16 00:26:20 233m 14'01"/km
8. 76 00:04:05 00:30:25 314m 13'00"/km
9. 66 00:09:06 00:39:31 424m 21'28"/km

10. 75 00:08:22 00:47:53 659m 12'42"/km
11. 47 00:04:41 00:52:34 221m 21'11"/km
12. 58 00:03:56 00:56:30 110m 35'45"/km
13. 39 00:02:13 00:58:43 101m 21'57"/km
14. 40 00:02:19 01:01:02 294m 7'53"/km
15. 100 00:02:23 01:03:25 242m 9'51"/km
16. 999 00:00:31 01:03:56 64m 8'04"/km
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